
桃園市中壢區新明國民小學112學年度(上)(下)學期公開授課規劃表 
    

授課 
日期 

公開 
授課 
人員 

授課 
地點 

領域 
單元 

備課 
時間 
地點 

說課 
時間 
地點 

議課 
時間 
地點 

紀錄 攝影 
觀課者 
(2-3

位) 

2/29(四) 

上午第3節 
連美雲 209 

單元一：彩

色的世界

L2-1 

02/22(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

2/23(五) 

13:30 

209教室 

03/07(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

205 

張婉君 

205 

張婉君 

202江麗

卿、205

張婉君 

03/01(五) 

上午第3節 
許伶琦 204 

單元一：彩

色的世界

L2-2 

02/22(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

2/23(五) 

13:30 

209教室 

03/07(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

209 

連美雲 

209 

連美雲 

202江麗

卿、209

連美雲 

03/04(一) 

上午第2節 
張婉君 205 

單元一：彩

色的世界

L2-3 

02/22(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

2/23(五) 

13:30 

209教室 

03/07(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

204 

許伶琦 

204 

許伶琦 

204許伶

琦、203

劉爕霞 

03/05(二) 

上午第3節 
江麗卿 202 

單元一：彩

色的世界

L2-4 

02/22(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

2/23(五) 

13:30 

209教室 

03/07(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

203 

劉爕霞 

203 

劉爕霞 

204許伶

琦、203

劉爕霞 

03/06(三) 

上午第3節 
劉爕霞 203 

單元一：彩

色的世界

L2-5 

02/22(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

2/23(五) 

13:30 

209教室 

03/07(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

201 

邱絲敏 

201 

邱絲敏 

201邱絲

敏、209

連美雲 

03/07(四) 

上午第3節 
邱絲敏 201 

單元一：彩

色的世界

L2-6 

02/22(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

2/23(五) 

13:30 

209教室 

03/07(四) 

13:30 

209教室 

202 

江麗卿 

202 

江麗卿 

202江麗

卿、205

張婉君 

02/23(五) 劉文琪 207 樂活-減塑 

3/19(二) 

13:30 

207教室 

2/22(四) 

13:30 

207教室 

2/23(五) 

13:30 

207教室 

208 

江淑娟 

206 

李惠雯 

206李惠

雯、208

江淑娟 

02/26(一) 李惠雯 206 
樂活-垃圾

分類 

3/19(二) 

13:30 

207教室 

2/23(五) 

14:30 

207教室 

2/26(一) 

13:30 

207教室 

207 

劉文琪 

208 

江淑娟 

207劉文

琪、208

江淑娟 

02/27(二) 江淑娟 208 
樂活-環境

教育 

3/19(二) 

13:30 

207教室 

2/26(一) 

14:30 

207教室 

2/29(四) 

13:30 

207教室 

206 

李惠雯 

207 

劉文琪 

206李惠

雯、207

劉文琪 

 


